
Glenaeon OOSH – Holiday Care Program 
121 Edinburgh Road, Castlecrag, NSW 2060 

Thurs 11th to Tue 30th April 2019  

Friends: – PLEASE DO invite your friends from other schools. All are welcome!!   Cost: from $90 /day Hours:  8:15am to 5.30pm      

More Details & Enrolment at: www.glenaeonoosh.com.au    Email Forms to:   glenaeonoosh@gmail.com   
 

 

    Thurs 11th Apr Fri 12th Apr 
 

 
 
 

  

 

 

Autumn Craft 

 

Bush Craft & Walk  

 
ARRIVE by 9am 

 Mon 15th Apr Tue 16th Apr Wed 17th Apr Thurs 18th Apr Fri 19th Apr 
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Elven Magic 
Enjoy a day making 

magic bottles, wands and 
Elven cloaks. 

 
 

Seniors Cap Design 
Use Dye, paint, pen to create 

your unique design.  

 

Junior Craft 

  
 

Seniors Super Science 
Have fun with a variety of 

science experiments – some 
go bang!! 

 

Day Camp 
Camp skills: Build a 

teepee, bush safety & 
enjoy damper and stories 

by the campfire  

 
 

 

Easter Celebration 
A day of Easter craft, apple 
bobbing, face painting, fair 

games and of course an 

Easter Egg hunt! 

   
 

 
 Please advise of allergies 

 

 

 

 

CLOSED 

Good Friday 

 

 Mon 22nd Apr Tue 23rd Apr Wed 24th Apr Thurs 25th Apr Fri 25th Apr 

 CLOSED 

Easter Monday 
Wool & Felting 

  

Clay & Art Day 

  

 

CLOSED 

ANZAC Day 

 

 

CLOSED 

 

 Mon 28th Apr 
Bush Adventure  

 
Games & nature adventures 

Tue 29th Apr 
Games & Wheels 

  
Bring own wheels & HELMET 

 
 

CLOSED 
A fun filled day of  

 

 

CLOSED 

 

 

 

 

CLOSED 
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